D
E
S
C
R
IP
TI
O

Power
(KW)
Max
Power
(HP)
Rated
Current
(A)
Overload
Tolerance for
One Minute (A)
Installation
Type
FV100-2T-0004G 3-Phase, 240V 0.4 0.5 2.5 2 Cabinet or Enclosure
FV100-2T-0007G 3-Phase, 240V 0.7 1 4.0 3 Cabinet or Enclosure
FV100-2T-0015G 3-Phase, 240V 1.5 2 7.5 6 Cabinet or Enclosure
FV100-2T-0022G 3-Phase, 240V 2.2 3 10 11 Cabinet or Enclosure
FV100-2T-0037G 3-Phase, 240V 3.7 5 16 15 Cabinet or Enclosure
FV100-2T-0055G 3-Phase, 240V 5.5 7.5 24.5 36 Cabinet or Enclosure
FV100-2T-0075G 3-Phase, 240V 7.5 10 30 45 Cabinet or Enclosure
FV100-2T-0110G 3-Phase, 240V 11 15 42 63 Cabinet or Enclosure
FV100-2T-0150G 3-Phase, 240V 15 20 55 82 Cabinet or Enclosure
FV100-2T-0185G 3-Phase, 240V 18.5 25 70 105 Cabinet or Enclosure
FV100-2T-0220G 3-Phase, 240V 22 30 80 120 Cabinet or Enclosure
FV100-2T Series
L011447
S
P